iciclefridgevans.com

refrigerated van hire and sales

0345 5760 792
PRE OWNED
Year Plate Make/Model

2023 23 Ford Transit Custom 280 L1 Euro 6

2021 21 Citroen Dispatch XL 1.5hdi 100 Dual comp
2021 71 Citroen Berlingo 1.5 L1

2021 21 Mercedes Citan LWB 111cdi

MEDIUM VANS

2022 22 SAIC Maxus Deliver 9 Long wheelbase

2021 71 MAN TGE 3-140 Medium wheelbase dual comp
2021 21 MAN TGE 3-140 Medium wheelbase

2021 21 MAN TGE 3-140 Medium wheelbase

2020 70 MAN TGE 3-140 Medium wheelbase dual comp

2020 20 Ford Transit 350 L3H3 Dual Compartment Twin Evaporator

LARGE VANS

2016 16 VW Crafter CR35 109ps Long wheelbase for spares

INCOMING VANS

NEARLY NEW WITH NEW REFRIGERATED CONVERSIONS

Year Plate Make/Model

2024 24 VW Crafter CR35 Medium or Long Wheelbase
2024 74 VW Crafter CR35 Medium or Long Wheelbase
2024 24 Peugeot Partner L1 Pro

minimum 3 months MOT

nationwide delivery

S8088

finance packages available

VAT at the prevailing rate to be applied on all prices shown

Clean Emissions
Zone Compliant

Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

No

Clean Emmissions
Zone Compliant

Yes
Yes

Yes

Viewing By Appointment Only. Please contact Sean Bradford on 07810 184812
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Freeze/Chill/heat

Freeze/Chill/Heat
Freeze/Chill/Heat
Chiller

Freeze/Chill/Heat

Chiller

Freeze/Chill/Heat
Freeze/Chill/Heat
Freeze/Chill/Heat
Freeze/Chill/Heat

Freeze/Chill

Chiller

Freezer/Chiller

choice
choice

choice

3 months independent warranty or the balance of the manufacturers warranty (extendable)

Electric
Standby

Yes
Yes
No

Yes

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

No

Yes

Electric
Standby

choice
choice

choice

Mileage

27,000
14,000
45,000
73,000

55,000
205,000
108,000
221,000
179,000

156,000

175,000

Mileage
from

Delivery
Delivery

Delivery

Price ex VAT

£23,995
£23,495
£13,950
£13,950

£16,995
£10,250
£17,995

£7,995
£13,995

£7,995

£950

Price From ex

VAT

£26,495
£32,650
£22,695


https://iciclefridgevans.com/1321/
https://iciclefridgevans.com/1459/
https://iciclefridgevans.com/1595/
https://iciclefridgevans.com/1603/
https://iciclefridgevans.com/1697/
https://iciclefridgevans.com/1200/
https://iciclefridgevans.com/1693/
http://iciclefridgevans.com/341/

